
Gram Pa2, 
CHOWHATTA MAHODARY NO.ll GRAM PANCHAYAT 

dary No. 

TATINA PARA: LABPUR :BIRBHUM 
Memo No. 139 /C.M. II G.P. /2022 NIT No: 3 /CMI GP/2022 Date 30 /06/2022 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
Fercentage rate tender for the under mentioned works are invited by the undersigned on behalf of Pradhan, CHOWHATTA MAHODARY NO II Gram Panchayat trom suitabie 

e contractors. The intending tenderers should download the detail tender notice along with tender document from 'e-procurement' link under http:// wbtenders.gov. in 

C Leiaerers are to0 submit their bid on line in two folders system containing pre-qualification document, Technical Bid in one and Financial Bid in anotner. 

BiRB 

tinapt 

PO 
S1. No Date & Time 

4/07/2022, 4.30PMM 
4/07/2022, 5.00PM 
14/07/2022, 11 AM 
4/07/2022, 5.30PM 

14/07/2022, 2.00 PM 
18/07/2022, 12.30PM 
19/07/2022,10:30 AM 
To be notifed later 
To be notifed later 

Partieulars 
NIT 8 Other documents publish online 
Online documents download start date 
|Online document download end date 
Online bid submission start date 
Online bid submission end date 
|online bid openíng date for Technical proposals 
Date of Physical submission of Earnest Money & Cost Bid Document 10 Date of online uploading list for Technically qualified Bidders 
Date of online opening of Financial Proposal 

11 
Note: 
a. The tender notlce along with Tender Documents and other forms are and b. 

Bo4r oud upload the scanned copy of the original Demand draft of EMD and the cost of Tender document (Demand draft shoud be in favour of Pradhan, 

rAN CHOWHATTA MAHODARY No II GP and payable at PBGB Labpur without uploading the scanned copy of Demand Drat, the tenders will be treated as non- 

responsive. 
All credentials must be supported with work order and completion certificate and payment certificate 
The bidders information sheet in PDF format should be filled up properly. 

d. 

IrTelevant documents must not be uploaded (This may cause disqualification in Technical bid_ 
Site detalls Source of Fund Tender Amount Eamest Money Requlred 

In/cl. All Taxes 
and cess 

complalin COST OF 

compleonTENDER Name of work SI No. Crede ential 

perioaEORM MPROVMNT OF DRAIN WTH COVER FROM DULAL GHOBH HOUSE TOWARDS BAPTAM MONDAL HOUSE AT VILLAGE KANAIPUR (AAP NO: 09, 15 TH FC TIED, 2021-2022. ID NO: 

AINAIPUK 
JL:29, CFCBG TIED PLOT: 50-2021-20224,89,700.00 5,800.00 1,73,820.00 20 Days 47553408 Rs.400 

Terms & Conditlons -

10, Barnest money should be deposited in Cash/Bank Draft or Government Bond/Securities duly pledged in favour of the Pradhan, C.M I Gram Panchayat and will be refunded/forfeited as the case 

Prodhan
CHOWHATTA MAHODARY No II Gram Panchayat. 

Memo No. 139(7) /CMIIGP/2022 Date 30 /06/2022 
Copy forwarded fo intormation and necessary action to: 

1 The Sub Dlvislonal Officer, Bolpur 

2 The DI0, NIC, Birbhum with a request to publsh the notice in Birbhum District web site http://birbhum.gov.ln 

3 BDO, Nanoor Dev. Block. LABPUR, Birbhum.

4 The Sabhapatl, LABPUR Panchayat Samity.

5 Office Notice Board iOWhaië 0ry No -!| GF 
Tainan rhhum 

6 Librarian, TATINAPARA. Birbhum. 

7 The Nirman Sahayak CHOWHATTA MAHODARY No lI GP 

Copy forwarded for informatlon to the deputy Secretary, Govt of West Bengal, Department of P&RO, Joint Administrative Bullding, Block HC-7, Sector-ll, Salt Lake, and Kolkata- 700106 with a request to arrange for 

publishing the aforesaid notice in the website of P&RD department 

Prodhan
CHOWHATTA MAHODARY No ll Gram Panchayat. 

Jhowhaka A o -ll G 
nhur Tatine 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

